UNOFFICIAL	COPY
	Doc#: 0510845017 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00

	Cook	County Recorder of De 04/18/2005 12:25 PM	eas Pg: 1 of
FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	Duice.	3 11 13 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	
INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	1		
ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]			
ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	1		
Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703			
	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE USE ON	LY
ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE	1b. Th	is FINANCING STATEMENT AN be filed [for record] (or recorded	ENDMENTIS
171AL FINANCING STATEME (1 FI) 1 20/2003 11:26:00	ì K ilo	EAL ESTATE RECORDS.	
329335169 Date: 10/2 0/2003 11: 20:00 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with	respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party aut	thorizing this Continuation Stater	nent is
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fir anding Statement identified above with respect			
continued for the additional period provides y tem 7a or 7h and address of assign	ee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor	ın item 9.	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assigner in tell 12 or Debtor of Second MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor of Second MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment information in items 6 and/or 7.	ured Party of record. Check only one of thes	se two boxes.	
the following three boxes and provide appropriate the following three boxes are the following three boxes and provide appropriate the following three boxes are three boxes are the following three boxes are three boxes are the following three boxes are three boxe	ame: Give record name	Dname: Complete item 7a or 7b, ar	nd also item 7c;
iso check one or the following the factor of the detailed instruction to be deleted in the detailed instruction to be deleted in regards to changing the name/address of a party.	ted in item 6a or 6b.	o complete items 7e-7g (if applicab)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			SUFFIX
66 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	MIDD	LE NAME	331713
66 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAME			
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	PACTIY AS TRUSTEE I	FOR THE REGIST	ERED
TA ORGANIZATION'S NAME LASALLE BAINK IV.A., IN THE HOLDERS OF GREENWICH CAPITAL COMMER FIRST NAME	E MIUL	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
HOLDERS OF GREEN WICH CAFTTAL CONTROL FIRST NAME The individual's last name MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, CITY CHIC	AGO STA	TÉ POSTAL CODE	Ì
HOLDERS OF GREEN WICH CAPITAL CONTROL FIRST NAME The individual's last name first name first name MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHI	STAGO STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
HOLDERS OF GREEN WICH CATTAL CONTROL FIRST NAME MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ADDITION DEBTOR FIRST NAME TO STREET, CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHI	STAGO III.	TÉ POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
HOLDERS OF GREEN WICH CAPITAL CONTROL FIRST NAME The individual's last name first name first name MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHI	SAGO STA II OF ORGANIZATION OF describe collateral jassigned.	TE POSTAL CODE , 60603 ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTRY
HOLDERS OF GREEN WICH CATTAL OF FIRST NAME MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHIC CHI	SAGO STA II OF ORGANIZATION OF describe collateral jassigned.	TE POSTAL CODE , 60603 ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, CHIC SUITE 1625 SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description all Collateral as described in the original finar MORTGAGE TRUST 2003-C2, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS	AGO STA II CAGO STA III FOR ANY	TE POSTAL CODE , 60603 ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 3, SERIFS 2003-C2	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, SUITE 1625 SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description all Collateral as described in the original finar *MORTGAGE TRUST 2003-C2, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS *MORTGAGE PASS *MORTGAGE TRUST 2003-C2, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS *MORTGAGE PASS *MORTG	EAGO III Or describe collateral jassigned. ICING Statement ISS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES I (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). I (name of and enter name of DEBTO)	TE POSTAL CODE , 60603 ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 3, SERIFS 2003-C2	COUNTR
MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, SUITE 1625 SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description all Collateral as described in the original finar MORTGAGE TRUST 2003-C2, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS MORTGAGE TRUST 2003-C2, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor of the property of the collateral production of the collateral	EAGO III Or describe collateral jassigned. ICING Statement ISS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES I (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). I (name of and enter name of DEBTO)	TE POSTAL CODE , 60603 ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any S, SERIFS 2003-C2 If this is an Amendment authorize R authorizing this Amendment.	USA
MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, MAILING ADDRESS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, SUITE 1625 SEEINSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description All Collateral as described in the original finar MORTGAGE TRUST 2003-C2, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS MORTGAGE TRUST 2003-C2, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor GREENWICH CAPITAL FINANCIAL PRODUCT FIRST	EAGO III Or describe collateral jassigned. ICING Statement ISS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES I (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). I (name of and enter name of DEBTO)	TE POSTAL CODE , 60603 ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 3, SERIES 2003-C2 If this is an Amendment authorize R authorizing this Amendment	COUNTRY USA

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

0510845017 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

Legal Description

Lot 2 in Assessor's Division of Block 11 in Newberry's Addition to Chicago of the East 1/2 of the West 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third PIN:
Common Address:
440 1 Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.